# NEGR See 3, 73N, R3W LAND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. PA.1970

FOR CORMERS OF LOCATED IN CORNER CODE NUMBER

1 IL 615

E PROPERTY CONTROLL
INDUSTRIAL
SINGLY SECTION

C MINISTERIOR
PROPERTY IN SECTION

B SECOND SE

S. PRIVATE LEADS

REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND FILING NUMBER

the corner points mentioned in line. I and I above interested with circles on index code diagram—over) were, in a field survey on 4-4 (172 established, recestablished, minimented re-monumented, recovered or restored as expressed below and in conformance with regulations and rules therefore as required in the current manual of survey instructions of the Unite. States Department of the Interior, Bureau of Land Management of the a degree of a court of law. Furthermore that the corner rounts mentioned in lines 1 + ind above were, in a field survey on formance with the rules of the Management of Registration for Land Survey on the Decree of a Court of Registration for Land Survey or by a Decree of a Court of law:

A. Description of original monument and occessories and or subsequent restoration

Original Corner & Witnesses obliterated

B. Description of corner evisience found and or method applied in restoring or re-establishing corner;

I-l Found man Bux MSHD Centrol

Le Dobie & Jully Rool
Found Mon. Bux
MSHO Control

C. Description of monument for corner on the corner of the corner

J-1
Mon. Box. Hy"iron

£ Jolly Road

10"Cherry Sissim 64.83'
20" Maple 505" 3452'

SHUNED BY FULL M. Which

# Dobie & Jolly Road

Mon Box. 34"110 n

27" Mople N20" E 68.82"

25" Ash N30W Soigh"

19" Ash N65" E. 81.51"

PAIN 4-17-72

SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO 12034

FOR STATE AND UNITED STATES AGENCIES:

SIGNED BY

CHIEF OF STRUCT PARKS

MICHIGAN RESISTERED AND SURVEYOR

DATE

APPROVED AND SIGNED BY

DAT

SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO

SON FORM NO. SE MOTOS SON AND THE MICH.

FORM APPROVED BY MICHIGAN STATE BOARD OF REGISTRATION, JAN. 28. 137. DISTRIBUTED BY MICHIGAN SOCIETY OF REGISTERED LAMD, SURVEYORS

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74. MICH. PA.1970

					2 n 209
	FOR CORNERS OF	LOCATED IN-		DE NUMBER	
4	I, PUBLIC LAND SERVEY	35 , 4 🚡 h 1	1-1	.3	FILED
	2. PROPERTY CONTROLL ING IN SECTION		3	V.	יר, עיי וה 13 הייק זיי, איי אייניין אייניין
	A MISCELLANDON S PROPERTY IN SECTION	The state of the state of	i t		
	s. LOT NO	CORES PESS			and a second second
	5, PRIVATE CLAIMS				OF DEEDS STAMP AND
	the corner points mentioned field survey on Octobe restored as expressed being of survey instructions at the court of law. Furtherna 19 formance with the rules at law:	d tree I and I above T 23 to 172 estable for 72 estable for the softenmatice With e I have a state of Department of the soften point of the soften point of the soften trees to the soften trees trees the soften trees trees the soften trees t	generated with an fished, resestables directions and re- or of the Interior, I its mentioned in the declarableshed or	hear, monumented, resmonu- ules therefore as required in fureau of Land Managemen ines. It is an "Stabove were tesestablished as expressi-	nm - over) were, in a mented, recovered or in the current manual r or by a decree of a in a field survey on ed below and in con-
	A. Description of original r	Borne was a grand of the state of	والمراجعة والمراجعة المراجعة	ing state to	•
				•	<b>.</b>
	Original Corners	& Witnesses Oblite:	rated.		
•			-		
	B. Description of corner ev	idence found and or nest	ochanz ach meste	ring of te establishing cor	net:
•	3/4" Pipe in Monu		by MIHL		÷
			• /		
					• ***
	C. Description of monumer		se and in the observable of the	. Navember after in striker the to	and the connect
	Monument Box	in the Continue and account	erit a transfer and the	- perpendicular actions, the p	ositios, or the extract
	Telephone Pole	N450E	49.11		
	Power Pole	343°R	73.48'		
		•			
	1				•
	SIGNED BY Mid	1 n white	<b>-</b> .	100-23	「フン
	SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN	REGISTRATION NO	12034		
ē	FOR STATE AND UNITED	STATES AND SOURS:		***	
	SIGNED BY	Series States Laws		PAD	
	APPROVED AND SIGNED	BY	restricted to the control of the	DATE	
	ng sa	1. 1. 1.			
128	SURVEYOR'S MICHGAN I		FORMS APPRIOUS NO BY STREET BUT SO BY MA	SALLHAMA ITATE BITENC - KINGGE CHAGAN INTERK BE MEIN HEMBE	STWATION, IAM 28 1975 SLANC SURVEYORS
	-				

LIBER I OF SURVEYS

LIBER 3 & 4 L.C.R.C.

THIS REQUIREMENT	OF ACT 74, MICH	. P.A.197	
		LIBER	3 N 215
FOR CORNERS OF-	CORNER CODE NUMBER		
I. PI BLIC LAND SURVEY 35 T 4 N. R. 1 T.	I-11	1	FILED
2. PROPERTY CONTROLL ING IN SECTION T S. R. R.			
S. MISCELL ANDRES	Company of the Compan	SEP	4 3 38 PH
PROPERTY IN SECTION T	the state of the s		GISTER OF DEED
6 LOT NO RECORDED PLAT		8	is m. Lim
5. PRIVATE CLAIMS		ING	HAM COUNTY, MICH
. Marvis F Fout		FIL	DEEDS STAMP AND
the corner points mentioned in lines 1 and 2 above (iden field survey on May 19 1%, established restored as expressed below and in conformance with regul of survey instructions of the United States Department of a court of law. Furthermore, that the corner points me 19, found, recovered, restored, estored with the rules of the Michigan State Board of Relaw:	re-established, monument ations and rules therefore a he Interior, Bureau of Land nuoned in lines 3,4 and 5	code diagrar ed. re-monum s required in Management above were, i	m - over) were, in itented, recovered of the current manual or by a decree of a field survey.
A. Description of original monument and accessories and	of Subsequent recession.		
Original Monument and accessories obliterate	ed.		
			•
B. Description of corper audion (			
B. Description of corner evidence found and or method appl. Found 4" square concrete monument with 1/2" Sylvan Blen Subdivision, Liber 2, of Plats,			
			•
and the second of the second o		•	
C. Description of monument for corper and secretaring			
C. Description of monument for corner and accessories esta NV corner Section 35, 1-11, R1W	blished to perpetuate locati	ng the positi	on of the comer:
Nail and Tag in NE side 6" Twin Elm NW 38.52" Nail and Tag in West side "" elm SW 46.15"	•		
Mail and Tag in West side 10' Walnut S 123.20			
	1.		•
SIGNED BY MANNET of Fruit			
The state of the s	DATE Augus	t 30, 197	<b>4</b>
SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. 1898	2	M (Sept.)	ICH Mer
FOR STATE AND UNITED STATES AGENCIES:	The state of the s		The state of the s
GNED BY	DATE I	MARVI F. FOU	17
PPROVED AND SIGNED BY	DATE	SURVEY	
MICHIE AN PEGISTEMED LAND SU	DATE		
Pyryona		10 148	SYLVEN

LIBER I OF SURVEYS

LIBER 2 OF SURVEYS

FORM APPROVED BY MICHIGAN STATE BOARD OF REGISTRATION, JAN. 28, 1271 DISTRIBUTED BY MICHIGAN SOCIETY OF REGISTERED LAND SURVEYORS

LIBER 5, 6, 8 7 L.C.R.C.

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. P.A.1970

			LIBER 3 N 253
FOR CORNERS OF -: Sec	LOCATED IN -:	CORNER CODE NUMBER	
1. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY 33	_ T. <u>4N</u> S., R. <u>1W</u> W.	G-13	FILED
2. PROPERTY CONTROLL-	,T N. E. W.		- Nov 6 10 56 AH '7
3. MISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY IN SECTION	.,T N. R W.		REGISTER OF DEEDS
4. LOT NO, RECO	RDED PLAT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	INGHAM GOUNTY MICH
5. PRIVATE CLAIMS			REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND
. Marvin F Fout			FILING NUMBER
field survey on July 15 restored as expressed below ar of survey instructions of the U court of law. Furthermore,	1974 <sub>19</sub> , established in conformance with regulated States Department of that the corner points in found, recovered restored.	d, re-established, monume ulations and rules therefore the Inverior, Bureau of Largentioned in lines 3, 4 and established or researchlished	of P.A. 74, Michigan P.A. of 1970, ex code diagram – over) were, in a need, re-monumented, recovered or as required in the current manual and Management or by a decree of a 5 above were, in a field survey on ed as expressed below and in conyors or, by a Decree of a Court of
A. Description of original monu	ment and accessories and	or subsequent restoration	
Original monument and a by County Surveyor coul	mynderde Johnsberge		
	i de l'entité.	mark to the second of the seco	• •
		•	
B. Description of corner eviden	ce found and/or method ap	plied in restoring or re-est:	ablishing corner
Records of eight local l location. Set 1/2" bar Proportional measurement measure. Corner 9' North	Registered Land Surv in monument box on t East and West in c	reyors disclosed no e Township line at old	vidence of corner
•			
C. Description of monument for	Corner and accompanies		cating the position of the corner:
SE corner Section 33 ml	N Dall a foll a	estublished to perpetuate To	cating the position of the corner:
SE corner Section 33, The Nail and Tag NE side of Nail and Tag SE side of Nail and Tag North side	.5" Wild Cherry SE 6 ptility pole WNW 47	5.57' 34'	
SIGNED BY	n F Fair	TAY DATE	Sameshiim.
SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGI	STRATION NO. 189	DATE _Nove	embers 1 0 7 1 ( ) C
FOR STATE AND UNITED STA	TES AGENCIES:	**	* F. FOUTY
SIGNED BY			LAND SURVEYOR
APPROVED AND SIGNED BY	CHIEF OF SURVEY PARTY	DATE DATE	No. 18989
	MICHIGAN REGISTERED LAN	ID SURVEYOR	MINIMENTALINA
SURVEYOR'S MICHOLIN STORE	mn toron		
SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGIS	TRATION NO.		

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. P.A.1970

FOR CORNERS OF -: LOCATED IN -:	CORNER CODE NUMBER	1 LIBER 3 16 253
Sec 1. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY 33 T. 4N S., R. 1W E. W.	_F-12 G-12	FILED
2. PROPERTY CONTROLL- N. E. ING IN SECTION—, T. S., R. W.		
3. MISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY IN SECTION T N E. S., R W.		Nov 8 10 50 AH '74
4. LOT NO, RECORDED PLAT		REGISTER OF DEEDS
5. PRIVATE CLAIMS		INGHAM COUNTY, MICH.
		REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND FILING NUMBER
I, Marvin F. Fouty do hereby certify the corner points mentioned in lines 1 and 2 above (identified survey on July 15, 1974, established restored as expressed below and in conformance with regular of survey instructions of the United States Department of court of law. Furthermore, that the corner points mentioned in the corner points menti	ntified with circles on index d, re-established, monuments clations and rules therefore a the Interior, Bureau of Land entioned in lines 3,4 and 5	s required in the current manual Management or by a decree of a above were, in a field survey on as expressed below and in an
law:	egistration for Land Surveyo	rs or, by a Decree of a Court of
A. Description of original monument and accessories and/	or subsequent restoration:	
2 Corner not set in original government surve	e <b>y</b>	
2 Original manument and accessories obliterat	ed.	
B. Doggription of any		
B. Description of corner evidence found and/or method app 2 Found iron in monument box from local survey Briarwood No. 4 recorded in Liber 29 of Pla	vor's records, used i	
2 Found pipe with Consumers Power Co. cap from and used in above plat.	m witnesses supplied	by local Surveyor
Researched records of eight local surveyors	•	
C. Description of monument for corner and accessories es 2 Center of Section 33, T4N, RlW iron in monum Nail and Tag North side Utility pole West Nail and Tag West side 18" Elder SE 68.58 Nail and Tag North side Utility pole ENE 512 E 1/4 corner Section 33, T4N, RlW Nail and Tag in 8" walnut SSE 36.42' Nail and Tag in 10" walnut SE 64.35' Concrete monument with 1/2" bar North 100.	ment box 33.15' ' 52.90'	ting the position of the corner:
SIGNED BY //////// I TOU	DATE No	WHITH A THE STREET
SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. 1898		Competition of the state of the
FOR STATE AND UNITED STATES AGEN/CIES:	*	LAND **
SIGNED BY	DATE DATE	SURVEYOR OF
APPROVED AND SIGNED BY	D. L. Tr.	18989
MICHIGAN REGISTERED LANG	D SURVEYOR	MINIMAN

## LAND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE STREET PARTY CONTINUES TO STREET P

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CORNER CODE NUMBER	1867 4 % 218
1. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY 3 T. 3 N. R. 1 W.	<u>H-1</u>	FILED
2. PROPERTY CONTROLL- N. E. ING IN SECTION T. T. S., R. W.		
3. MISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY IN SECTION, T, S., R, W.		Jun 28 2 34 PH 178
4. LOT NO, RECORDED PLAT		RECISTER OF DEEDS
5. PRIVATE CLAIMS		INCHAM COUNTY, MICH.
		REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND FILING NUMBER
I, JAMES A. PORTER , do hereby of the corner points mentioned in lines 1 and 2 above were, in a re-established, monumented, re-monumented, recovered or re and rules therefore as required in the current manual of surv Bureau of Land Management or by a decree of a court of law and 5 above were, in a field survey on as expressed below and in conformance with the rules of the Decree of a Court of law:	estored as expressed below and ey instructions of the United S . Furthermore, that the corner 19, found, recovered, rest	in conformance with regulations tates Department of the Interior, points mentioned in lines 3, 4 cred, established or reseasablished
A. Description of original monument and accessories and/or	subsequent restoration:	
Original Post & Witnesses Destroyed		
	The state of the s	
en e	Commence of the Commence of th	
B. Description of corner evidence found and/or method appl	ied in restoring or re-establishin	g corner:
County Surveyor's records and I.C.R. Commis	sion records no inform	ation.
County Surveyor's records and I.C.R. Commis  C. Description of monument for corner and accessories estable	ision records no inform	position of the corner:
County Surveyor's records and I.C.R. Commis  C. Description of monument for corner and accessories estable  Set #4 rerod/cap on line between G-1 and I-	ision records no inform	position of the corner:
B. Description of corner evidence found and/or method application of corner evidence found and/or method application of security surveyor's records and I.C.R. Commission.  C. Description of monument for corner and accessories established the security of the security security and security se	ision records no inform	position of the corners itnesses  JAMES A. PORTER
County Surveyor's records and I.C.R. Commis  C. Description of monument for corner and accessories estable  Set #4 rerod/cap on line between G-1 and I-  Nail and tag in:  Nail and tag in:  Nail North	ision records no informalished to perpetuate locating the with the following w	position of the corners  itnesses  JAMES A.  PORTER  LAND  SUKVEYOR
County Surveyor's records and I.C.R. Commis  C. Description of monument for corner and accessories estable  Set #4 rerod/cap on line between G-1 and I-  Nail and tag in:  B" Elm N 7° W  B" Poplar North  Maple N 60° E	ision records no informalished to perpetuate locating the lawth the following w	position of the corner:  itnesses  JAMES A.  PORTER LAND
County Surveyor's records and I.C.R. Commis  C. Description of monument for corner and accessories estable  Set #4 rerod/cap on line between G-1 and I-  Nail and tag in:  O'' Elm  N 7° W  North North N 60° F	lished to perpetuate locating the  1 with the following w  23.04 feet 31.50 feet	position of the corner:  itnesses  JAMES A.  PORTER  LAND  SURVEYOR  No.
County Surveyor's records and I.C.R. Commis  C. Description of monument for corner and accessories estable  Set #4 rerod/cap on line between G-1 and I-  Nail and tag in:  S" Elm	lished to perpetuate locating the  1 with the following w  23.04 feet 31.50 feet 44.89 feet 29.60 feet	position of the corner:  itnesses  JAMES A.  PORTER  LAND  SUKVEYOR  No.  19003
County Surveyor's records and I.C.R. Commis  C. Description of monument for corner and accessories estable  Set #4 rerod/cap on line between G-1 and I-  Nail and tag in:  O" Elm  B" Poplar  North  North  Maple  S" Elm  S" S 15° E  SIGNED BY	dished to perpetuate locating the with the following we 23.04 feet 31.50 feet 44.89 feet 29.60 feet	position of the corner  itnesses  JAMES A.  PORTER  LAND  SURVEYOR  No.
County Surveyor's records and I.C.R. Commis  C. Description of monument for corner and accessories estable  Set #4 rerod/cap on line between G-1 and I-  Nail and tag in:  S" Elm  N 7° W North N 60° E S 15° E  SIGNED BY  JAMES A. PORTER	lished to perpetuate locating the  1 with the following w  23.04 feet 31.50 feet 44.89 feet 29.60 feet  DATE June	position of the corner:  itnesses  JAMES A.  PORTER  LAND  SUKVEYOR  No.  19003
County Surveyor's records and I.C.R. Commis  C. Description of monument for corner and accessories estable  Set #4 rerod/cap on line between G-1 and I-  Nail and tag in:  Nail and tag in:  Nail and tag in:  Nail and tag in:  S" Elm North North North North North S" Maple N 60° E S 15° E  SIGNED BY AMES A. PORTER  SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. 19003	lished to perpetuate locating the  1 with the following w  23.04 feet 31.50 feet 44.89 feet 29.60 feet  DATE June	position of the corner itnesses  JAMES A. PORTER LAND SURVEYOR No. 19003
County Surveyor's records and I.C.R. Commis  C. Description of monument for corner and accessories estable  Set #4 rerod/cap on line between G-1 and I-  Nail and tag in:  Nail and tag in:  Nail and tag in:  Nail and tag in:  Signed by AMES A. PORTER  SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. 19003  FOR STATE AND UNITED STATES AGENCIES:  SIGNED BY	lished to perpetuate locating the  1 with the following w  23.04 feet 31.50 feet 44.89 feet 29.60 feet  DATE June	position of the corner: itnesses  JAMES A. PORTER LAND SURVEYOR No. 19003
County Surveyor's records and I.C.R. Commis  C. Description of monument for corner and accessories estable  Set #4 rerod/cap on line between G-1 and I-  Nail and tag in:  Signed by  AMES A. PORTER  SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. 19003  FOR STATE AND UNITED STATES AGENCIES:  SIGNED BY  CHIEF OF SURVEY PARTY	lished to perpetuate locating the  1 with the following w  23.04 feet 31.50 feet 44.89 feet 29.60 feet  DATE June	position of the corner: itnesses  JAMES A. PORTER LAND SURVEYOR No. 19003
County Surveyor's records and I.C.R. Commis  C. Description of monument for corner and accessories estable  Set #4 rerod/cap on line between G-1 and I-  Nail and tag in:  6" Elm	ished to perpetuate locating the lished to perpetuate locating the l	position of the corner itnesses  JAMES A. PORTER LAND SURVEYOR No. 19003
County Surveyor's records and I.C.R. Commis  C. Description of monument for corner and accessories estable  Set #4 rerod/cap on line between G-1 and I-  Nail and tag in:  Signed By  JAMES A. PORTER  SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN REGISTRATION NO. 19003  FOR STATE AND UNITED STATES AGENCIES:  SIGNED BY  CHIEF OF SURVEY PARTY  APPROVED AND SIGNED BY	ished to perpetuate locating the lished to perpetuate locating the l	position of the corner itnesses  JAMES A. PORTER LAND SURVEYOR No. 19003  23, 1978

#### FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. P.A.1970

Center, Section 34, Meridian Township, Ingham County

FOR CORNERS OF -:	LOCATED IN-	÷.	CORNER CODE NUMBER	LIBER	o % 135
1. PUBLIC LAND SURVEY	T. <u>4</u> N., 1	₹1 w.	H-12		FILED
2. PROPERTY CONTROLL- ING IN SECTION—	N N	E E.			
3. MISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY IN SECTION	•			Jan 2	
4. LOT NO, REC					CISTER OF DEEDS
5. PRIVATE CLAIMS					HAN COUNTY, MICI
		•			S NUMBER
I, James E. Stephe the corner points mentioned in re-established, monumented, re and rules therefore as required Bureau of Land Management o and 5 above were, in a field sur as expressed below and in confidence of a Court of law:	in the current mar r by a decree of a covey on	e were, in a newered or rest tual of survey court of law.	ored as expressed below instructions of the United Furthermore, that the core, found, recovered,	and in conformanced States Department points mention restored, established	e with regulations nt of the Interior, ned in lines 3, 4 d or re-established
A. Description of original mon	เมาะมาสมนักแบบ	La a Ljor su	bsequent restoration:		
Corner was not s	et in origi	nal gove	rnment survey.		
					•
					1.1
					1
B. Description of corner evider	nce found and/or n	nethod applied	l in restoring or re-establis	shing corner:	
Established cent	er of Secti	on with	1/2" iron rerod	l at the int	ersection
of $1/4$ lines.					
C. Description of monument fo	or corner and access	sories establisl	ned to perpetuate locating	the position of the	corner:
Set 1/2" iron re Nail & tag on No Nail & tag on We 3 foot high on N 3 foot high on N	rth side of st side of outhwest le	8" Pine 6" Elm t g of ele	ree SlO W 56.15	i 185 <sup>0</sup> E 60.151	
		0/_/			
SIGNED BY	CIM	ephu	DATE	January 12	2, 1981
SURVEYOR'S MICHIGAN RE	GISTRATION NO		16053	A STATE OF THE STA	MADELL.
FOR STATE AND UNITED S	TATES AGENCIE	S:		A COMP	(W) CANAL
SIGNED BY			DATE	E.	***
APPROVED AND SIGNED B	CHIEF OF SURVEY P	ARTY	DATE	LAND SUR	VEYOR
	MICHIGAN I	REGISTERED LAND		No. (SEAL)	3 /3
				W W 1000	·
				114 600	118 Jan

INGHAM COUNTY - MERIDIAN TWP.

### LAND CORNER RECORDATION CERTIFICATE

FILING REQUIREMENT OF ACT 74, MICH. P.A.1970

			CORNER CODE NUMBER	
I. PUBLIC LAND	SURVEY	т. <u>4</u> %, R. <u>1</u> %.	Н-13	FILED
2. PROPERTY CO	ONTROLL-	,T N E. W.		
2 MISCELL ANDO	ALIC.	,T S., R W. ,T S., R E. W.		Jan 29 9 35 AM '81
				REGISTER OF DEEDS
4. LOT NO				INCHAM COUNTY, MICH.
5. PRIVATE CLAI	IMS	40 2		REGISTER OF DEEDS STAMP AND FILING NUMBER
and rules therefore Bureau of Land M and 5 above were,	e as required in Ianagement or b in a field survey v and in conform	the current manu survey a decree of a court of law.	ey instructions of the United St.  Furthermore, that the corner	f P.A. 74, Michigan P.A. of 1970, 1980, established, in conformance with regulations lates Department of the Interior, points mentioned in lines 3, 4 ored, established or re-established ation for Land Surveyors or, by a
H-13 A. Description of	original monum	ent and accessories and/or s	subsequent restoration:	
Post set i	in original	government survey b	ov L. Ivons. date unkno	wn
Deputy Co	ounty Sieve			
H-13 B. Description of	corner svidense	found and/or mathed and	ed in restoring or re-establishing	
Corner set the center to G-13, e to I-1 Ala	tence line to t midway on cline of Joseast 2641.40 griedon Towns	the standard townsh. Ly Road, + 1.5' eas' to I-13 and west ship.	of monumentation found up line between G-13 a	centerline of Jolly Road d. Comer considered lost. and I-13, ± 2.5' north of th. Measured west 2641.40' a Township and east 2591.20 on Project crew.
S½ Corner, Set 4" x 3 and cover Nail & tag Nail & tag Nail & tag	Section 34 36" concrete in location 3, #18998, e 5, #18998, r 5, #18998, r 5, #18998, s	, T4N-RlW monument with ½" x described above: ast side 90" 4 trun outh side 10" Maple orth side 10" Flm	k Maple, North, 35.10'	1998 with concrete collar
SIGNED BY	Zonne	m. Ketla	DATE	81 12 01 BICE
SURVEYOR'S MIC	CHIGAN REGIS	TRATION NO. 18998		(MENL) RONNIE
MANAGERIA STORY	V. OCYMRINININOSYM	PPSCAXSESK	FT	LAND SURVEYOR
SIGNED BY CARY D	3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	CHIEF PA SURVEY PARKY	DATE	No.
APPROVED TOND  LAND SURVEYOR No.	SIGNED BY_	Migrican Registrate Lan Director, Inghan and Remonumenta	m County Survey	(SEAL)
MSORVEYOR'S MIC	MICAN REGIS	TRATION NO. 17624		
1893 CHAS COMMINION SERIES	-		ROVED BY MICHIGAN STATE BOARE	
6. N. J. R. J. N. J.	MA	Y PLACE SKETCH ON B.	ACK OR ATTACHED SHEET	14, 1975

6 MI 289 280

_		RECORDATION CERT ent of Act 74, Mich. P				
For corners in  Ingham	Located in:	Corner Code ##	.M. 1370	FILI	ED.	
County)	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	Corner Code,			•	
Public Land Survey	T <u>4N R 1W</u> T R	G_11	ŗ	ובר ם בן	48 AH 18	<b>*</b> -\.
	T R			- INSTER		<i>ę.</i>
2. Property Controlling	T R S T R				المعاددة والماسان	
in Section  3. Miscellaneous	S T R S T R			างจะเล่น อย่	ояту, міся.	
Property in Sec.	S T R		Register	of Deeds St	amp & File h	Vumber
l. Lot No , i	Recorded Plat				11	
Private Claims				B'C D E	FGHI	JK
		•	3	· 6—  5— - 	-4-1-3-1	2
Maurica H Mobies		*	4	78	9 10	
o nereby cermy mandinger rec	, in a field survey on <u>Dec. 6</u> , quirements of P.A. 74, Michigan P.A. of 19	70 the semme t - t - t - t - t - t - t - t -				
urrent manual of survey instr	n conformance with regulations and rule uctions of the United States Department	es therefore as required in	the 7	19-17-1	-1615	
anagement of by a decree of	a Could be Law and/or that the corner note	nts mantionad in linea 2.4 a			<del>                                     </del>	_
ourt of Law; established,	th the rules of the Michigan Board of Lan re-established, monumented, re-monu	of Cumumuma as but a Duty		1920	-2122	_23
pressed below.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		10	30-29-	-2827	-26
OTE: Not more than 4 c	orners, all in the same town and ra	nge, may be recorded	11			
on this certificate	the state of the s					
on this certificate.			12	31-32-	-33	35
on this certificate.	monun:ent and accessories and/or s	subsequent restoration:	• T	3132	-3334	-35
on this certificats.  Description of original	monument and accessories and/or s		• T	3132	-3334	35
on this certificats.  Description of original			• T	3132	-3334	-05
on this certificats.  Description of original	monument and accessories and/or s		• T	31	-3334-	-05
on this certificats.  Description of original	monument and accessories and/or s		• T	3132	-3334-	-05-
on this certificats.  Description of original	monument and accessories and/or s		• T	3132	-3334	35
on this certificats.  Description of original	monument and accessories and/or s		• T	31 32	-3334-	0'5
Description of original original monument	monument and accessories and/ors	found	13	31 32	-3334	
Description of corner en	and accessories and/or sand accessories and/or sand accessories were not	found	13	31 32	-3334-	
Description of corner ex  Description of corner ex  Description of corner ex  Found 1/2" Bar irm	and accessories and/orsand accessories and/orsand accessories were not widence found and/or method applie onument Box in Kinawa Dri	found  ed in restoring or reestal  ve.	13	31 32	-3334	-35-
Description of corner ex  Description of corner ex  Description of corner ex  Found 1/2" Bar irm	and accessories and/or sand accessories and/or sand accessories were not	found  ed in restoring or reestal  ve.	13	31 32	-3334	
Description of original of corner expound 1/2" Bar inm	and accessories and/orsand accessories and/orsand accessories were not widence found and/or method applie onument Box in Kinawa Dri	found  ed in restoring or reestal  ve.	13	31 32	-3334	-35-
Description of corner ex  Description of corner ex  Description of corner ex  Found 1/2" Bar irm	and accessories and/orsand accessories and/orsand accessories were not widence found and/or method applie onument Box in Kinawa Dri	found  ed in restoring or reestal  ve.	13	31 32	-3334	-05-
Description of corner ex  Description of corner ex  Found 1/2" Bar irm	and accessories and/orsand accessories and/orsand accessories were not widence found and/or method applie onument Box in Kinawa Dri	found  ed in restoring or reestal  ve.	13	31 32	-33 - 34 - 1	-05
Description of original Original monument  Description of corner expressions of the second 1/2" Bar irm	and accessories and/orsand accessories and/orsand accessories were not widence found and/or method applie onument Box in Kinawa Dri	found  ed in restoring or reestal  ve.	13	31 32	-3334	-05
On this certificate.  Description of original monument  Description of corner expression of the	and accessories and/orsand accessories and/orsand accessories were not widence found and/or method applie onument Box in Kinawa Dri	found  ed in restoring or reestal  ve.	13	31 32	-33 - 34 - 1	-05-
Description of original Original monument  Description of corner expressions of the second 1/2" Bar irm	and accessories and/orsand accessories and/orsand accessories were not widence found and/or method applie onument Box in Kinawa Dri	found  ed in restoring or reestal  ve.	13	31 32	-3334	-35-

1/2" Bar in monument box left in place as corner and witnessed by:

Nail and Tag in 12" Poplar N25<sup>o</sup>E 68.84 feet Nail and Tag in 6" Triple Oak N40<sup>o</sup>W 68.37 feet 4" Conc. Monument South 28.00 feet 4" Conc. Monument S50<sup>o</sup>E 62.62 feet

MAHIEU LAND SURVEYOR

2027